	Name
	Job Title
	Organisation
	Email Address

	Brecht Devleesschauwer
	Senior Epidemiologist
	Scientific Inst of Public Health, Belgium
	Brecht.Devleesschauwer@wiv-isp.be

	Catherine Bromley
	Public Health Information Manager
	NHS Health Scotland
	catherinebromley@nhs.net

	Colin Fischbacher
	Clinical Director (information)
	NHS National Services Scotland
	colin.fischbacher@nhs.net

	Colin Mathers
	Coordinator of the Mortality and Burden of Disease Unit
	[bookmark: _GoBack]WHO, Geneva
	mathersc@who.int

	Diane Stockton
	Head of evaluation and BOD team
	NHS Health Scotland
	diane.stockton@nhs.net

	Elaine Tod
	Public Health Information Manager
	NHS Health Scotland
	elaine.tod@nhs.net

	Elena von der Lippe 
	Scientific researcher
	Robert Kosh Institute, Germany
	vonderLippeE@rki.de

	Gerry McCartney
	CPHM
	NHS Health Scotland
	gmccartney@nhs.net

	Grant Wyper
	Senior Researcher
	NHS National Services Scotland
	gwyper@nhs.net

	Harry Campbell
	Professor of Genetic Epi and Public Health
	Edinburgh University, Scotland
	Harry.Campbell@ed.ac.uk

	Henk Hilderink
	Senior Scientific Researcher
	RIVM, The Netherlands
	henk.hilderink@rivm.nl

	Ian Grant
	Principal Researcher
	NHS National Services Scotland
	ian.grant@nhs.net

	John Newton
	Chief Knowledge Officer (CKO) 
	Public Health  England
	john.newton@phe.gov.uk

	Jonas Minet Kinge
	Researcher
	Norwegian Institute of Public Health
	JonasMinet.Kinge@fhi.no

	Julian Flowers
	Head of Public Health Data Science
	Public Health  England
	Julian.Flowers@phe.gov.uk

	Jurgen Schmidt
	Head of Public Health Data Science Team
	Public Health  England
	jurgen.schmidt@phe.gov.uk

	Louise Marryat
	Research Fellow (natural experiments)
	SCPHRP, University of Edinburgh
	Louise.Marryat@ed.ac.uk

	Margaret Mcfadden
	Service Manager
	NHS National Services Scotland
	margaret.mcfadden@nhs.net

	Marjorie Marshall
	Economic Advisor 
	Scottish Government
	Marjorie.Marshall@scotland.gsi.gov.uk

	Mette Christophersen Tollånes
	Research/coordinator
	Norwegian Institute of Public Health
	Mette.Christophersen.Tollanes@fhi.no

	Neil Craig
	Principal Public Health Advisor
	NHS Health Scotland
	 neil.craig@nhs.net

	Oliver Harding
	Consultant in Public Health
	NHS Forth Valley, Scotland
	oliver.harding@nhs.net

	Oscar Mesalles-Naranjo
	Senior Information Analyst
	NHS National Services Scotland
	o.mesalles-naranjo@nhs.net

	Stein Emil Vollset
	Director, Centre for Disease Burden
	Norwegian Institute of Public Health
	SteinEmil.Vollset@fhi.no

	Vegard Skirbekk
	Senior Researcher
	Norwegian Institute of Public Health
	Vegard.Skirbekk@fhi.no



